
 
 

For additional information: 
Please visit IFApace.com or contact Brad Fletcher at bfletcher@il-fa.com 

 
Will Hobert, Chair 

Chris Meister, Executive Director 

Illinois Finance Authority PACE Program 

Approved Capital Providers 

The Illinois Finance Authority has approved each of the following capital providers for the financing or 

refinancing, or interim financing, of PACE Projects: 

 

 

 

CastleGreen Finance 

castlegreenfinance.com  

 

Sal Tarsia, Managing Partner 

(914) 815-9807 

starsia@castlegreenfinance.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Counterpointe Sustainable Real Estate 

counterpointesre.com  

 

Eric Alini, Managing Partner 

(203) 717-0778  

eric.alini@counterpointesre.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Forbright Bank 

forbrightbank.com  

 

Mike Lemyre, Director 

(415) 816-4966 

mlemyre@forbrightbank.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

GreenRock Capital 

greenrockhc.com 

 

Mike Lincoln, Principal 

(847) 804-0822 

mlincoln@greenrockhc.com 
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Will Hobert, Chair 

Chris Meister, Executive Director 

 

 

 

Greenworks Lending 

greencapital.nuveen.com 

 

Jessa Coleman, Associate Director 

(771) 210-9944 

jessa.coleman@nuveen.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

IKAV PACE LLC 

ikav.com 

 

Björn Kahl, Chief Executive Officer 

(917) 993-4702 

bjorn.kahl@ikav.com  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association 

jpmorgan.com  

 

Simon B. Burce, Executive Director 

(212) 834-2386 

simon.burce@jpmorgan.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

North Bridge ESG 

northbridgeops.com  

 

Robbie Pinkas, Director 

(216) 407-8009 

robbie@northbridgeops.com  

 

 

 

 

PACE Loan Group 

paceloangroup.com  

 

Matthew McCormack, Senior Vice President 

(763) 913-1461 

matthew@paceloangroup.com  
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For additional information: 
Please visit IFApace.com or contact Brad Fletcher at bfletcher@il-fa.com 

 
Will Hobert, Chair 

Chris Meister, Executive Director 

 

 

 

Petros PACE Finance 

petrospartners.com  

 

Andy Meyer, Managing Director 

(636) 577-0378 

andy@petrospartners.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Silver Hill Funding 

bayviewpace.com  

 

Anne Hill, Senior Vice President 

(314) 210-8889 

annehill@bayview.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

White Oak Global Advisors 

whiteoakpace.com 

 

Jeff Habicht, Managing Director 

(415) 644-4142 

info@whiteoakpace.com   

 

 

 

 

Ygrene Energy Fund Illinois* 

ygrene.com  

 

Mark Scheffel 

(303)523-3497 

mark.scheffel@ygrene.com  

* All Ygrene PACE financing operations have been 

paused. 
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